

## **NEWS RELEASE**

### FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Constellation West 3906 Raynor Parkway, Suite 201, Bellevue, NE 68123 703-280-3560 Main www.constellationwest.com

# CONSTELLATION WEST EARNS DOL HIRE VETS GOLD AWARD FOR 2023

**Bellevue, NE - November 16, 2023**. Constellation West proudly announces its receipt of the prestigious US Department of Labor HIRE Vets Gold Award for 2023. This recognition reflects the company's unwavering commitment to supporting veterans and military spouses in their transition to civilian careers.

The HIRE Vets Gold Award underscores Constellation West's dedication to fostering a veteran-friendly workplace, providing meaningful employment opportunities, and empowering its veteran team members. This esteemed accolade is a testament to the hard work and dedication of Constellation West's exceptional team.

The company expresses gratitude to the US Department of Labor for this recognition and extends a special salute to all veterans and military spouses for their service and sacrifice.

### **About Constellation West**

Client/Server Software Solutions, Inc. dba Constellation West is a cyber security and information solutions provider to a wide variety of Department of Defense (DoD) and federal government agencies. Founded in 1997 by Lisa N. Wolford, Constellation West is a service-disabled, veteran-owned woman small business with offices in Vienna, VA and Bellevue, NE.

#### **Media Contact**

Haley Harford, Proposal Coordinator hharford@constellationwest.com 703-280-3595 office | 410-474-9741 mobile | www.constellationwest.com